
PF Family

Specialty 
Products

Refrigerated and hot self-service display cases for prepackaged food items.

Photo may depict options not included on standard models.
PF-R Multi-deck |51” High |60° Front



S E L F - S E R V I C E

FRONT OF CASE

CL
1 in

 [2.5 cm][123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

26 3/16 in
 [66.5 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

33 in
 [83.9 cm]

7 13/16 in
 [19.8 cm]

23 1/8 in
 [58.7 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

30 in
 [76.3 cm]

20 5/8 in
 [52.4 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

19 5/16 in
 [49.1 cm]

48 in
 [121.9 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

TOEKICK

33 in
 [83.8 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

Refrigerated  
Multi-deck Display
48” Hight

Refrigerated  
Multi-deck Display
54” High

FRONT OF CASE

CL
1 in

 [2.5 cm][123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

33 in
 [83.9 cm]

7 13/16 in
 [19.8 cm]

23 1/8 in
 [58.7 cm]

TOEKICK

33 in
 [83.8 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

30 in
 [76.3 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

31 1/8 in
 [79.0 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

19 5/16 in
 [49.1 cm]

26 9/16 in
 [67.5 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT54 in

 [137.2 cm]
CASE

HEIGHT

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

PF-R

PF-R

Refrigerated  
Multi-deck Display
51”High

FRONT OF CASE

CL
1 in

 [2.5 cm][123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

33 in
 [83.9 cm]

7 13/16 in
 [19.8 cm]

23 1/8 in
 [58.7 cm]

TOEKICK

33 in
 [83.8 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

45 13/16 in
 [116.4 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

LOAD LIMIT

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

30 in
 [76.3 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

19 5/16 in
 [49.1 cm]

44 9/16 in
 [113.2 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT72 in

 [182.9 cm]
CASE

HEIGHT

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

FRONT OF CASE

CL
1 in

 [2.5 cm][123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

33 in
 [83.9 cm]

7 13/16 in
 [19.8 cm]

23 1/8 in
 [58.7 cm]

TOEKICK

33 in
 [83.8 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

28 5/8 in
 [72.7 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

30 in
 [76.3 cm]

23 5/8 in
 [60.1 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

19 5/16 in
 [49.1 cm]

51 in
 [129.5 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

Refrigerated
Multi-deck Display
72” High

PF-R

PF-R

R = REMOTE
SC = SELF-CONTAINED



LOAD LIMIT LINE

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT

AIR FLOW

35 15/16 in
      [91.28 cm]

38 in
 [96.5 cm]

35 1/16 in
      [89.0 cm]

84 in
 [213.4 cm]

     60 in
      [152.4 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

25 5/8 in
     [65.0 cm]

     21 in
      [53.3 cm]

     11 7/8 in
      [30.2 cm]

LOAD LIMIT LINE

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT

54 in
 [137.2 cm]

30 3/16 in
 [76.6 cm]

15 3/4 in
     [40.0 cm]

35 15/16 in
      [91.28 cm]

38 in
 [96.5 cm]

24 9/16 in
 [62.4 cm]

21 in
 [53.3 cm]

11 9/16 in
      [29.4 cm]AIR FLOW

12 in
 [30.4 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

23 in
 [58.4 cm]

Refrigerated
Multi-deck DisplayPF-SC-54 Refrigerated

Multi-deck DisplayPF-SC-84

PF-R Multi-deck |51” High |Flat Front

R = REMOTE
SC = SELF-CONTAINED



S E L F - S E R V I C E

Refrigerated  
Multi-deck Display

13 15/16 in
 [35.4 cm]

23 3/16 in
 [58.8 cm]

SMD PROFILE OPTION

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

21 in
 [53.3 cm]

30 15/16 in
 [78.5 cm]

15 15/16 in
 [40.5 cm]

25 3/16 in
 [63.9 cm]

50 1/4 in
 [127.6 cm]

21 1/8 in
 [53.6 cm]

31 1/2 in
 [80.0 cm]

3 5/16 in
 [8.4 cm]

LOAD LIMIT LINE

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

SMD PROFILE OPTION

DLPF-R

PFH PFH-C

LC
FRONT OF CASE

1 in
 [25.40 cm]

POWER SUPPLY

96 1/2 in [245.1 cm] {8’ case}
72 1/2 in[184.2 cm] {6’ case}
48 1/2 in[123.2 cm] {4’ case}

35 1/16 in
 [89.0 cm]

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

6 in
 [15.2 cm]

2 in
 [5.2 cm]

51" PROFILE 54" PROFILE

TOEKICK

31 7/16 in
 [79.9 cm]

35 1/16 in
 [89.1 cm]

51 in
 [129.5 cm]

19 in
 [48.3 cm]

29 5/8 in
 [75.2 cm]

54 in
 [137.2 cm]

19 in
 [48.3 cm]

32 5/8 in
 [82.9 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

21 7/16 in
 [54.4 cm]

HEAT CONTROLS

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

21 7/16 in
 [54.4 cm]

HEAT CONTROLS

31 7/16 in
 [79.9 cm]

6 5/16 in
 [16.0 cm]

31 7/16 in
 [79.9 cm]

35 1/16 in
 [89.1 cm]

6 5/16 in
 [16.0 cm]

ADJUSTABLE
HEATED SHELVES

LOAD LIMIT LINE

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

ADJUSTABLE
HEATED SHELVES

LOAD LIMIT LINE

30 15/16 in
 [78.6 cm]
INTERIOR 
HEIGHT54 in

 [137.2 cm]
CASE

HEIGHT

20 in
 [50.8 cm]

20 in
 [50.8 cm]

22 in
 [55.9 cm]

24 in
 [61.0 cm]

30 1/2 in
 [77.4 cm]

VISUAL 
DISPLAY

ADJUSTABLE
HEATED SHELVES

LOAD LIMIT

HEAT CONTROLS 
ACCESS DOORS

6 5/16 in
 [16.0 cm]

17 5/8 in
 [44.8 cm]

35 1/8 in
 [89.2 cm]

32 7/8 in
 [83.5 cm]

35 1/8 in
 [89.2 cm]

8 in
 [20.3 cm]

6 in
 [15.2 cm] 4" x 4" MECHANICAL ACCESS

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

32 7/8 in
 [83.5 cm]

TOEKICK

[184.2 cm] {6’ case}
[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in

72 1/2 in

FRONT OF CASE

CL

Hot 
Multi-deck Display
Convection Heat

Hot 
Multi-deck Display
Conduction Heat

Multi-deck DLPF-R



20 1/2 in
 [52.0 cm]

20 1/2 in
 [52.0 cm]

31 13/16 in
 [80.8 cm]

36 1/4 in
 [92.0 cm]

11 1/2 in
 [29.2 cm]

19 3/8 in
 [49.2 cm]

22 1/8 in
 [56.2 cm]

54 in
 [137.2 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

14 in
 [35.5 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

60 3/4 in
 [154.3 cm]

48 3/4 in
 [123.8 cm]

42 3/4 in
 [108.6 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

14 in
 [35.5 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

LC

LOAD LIMIT LINE

83 9/16 in
 [212.3 cm] 
TOEKICK

101 3/4 in [258.4 cm] {508 case}

125 3/4 in [319.4 cm] {510 case}
137 3/4 in [349.9 cm] {511 case}

113 3/4 in [288.9 cm] {509 case}

149 3/4 in [380.4 cm] {512 case}
161 3/4 in [410.8 cm] {513 case}
173 3/4 in [441.3 cm] {514 case}

60 3/4 in
 [154.3 cm]

42 3/4 in
 [108.6 cm]
TOEKICK

LC

LC LC

TOEKICKRADIUS END CAP
(OPTIONAL)

POWER SUPPLY

15" x 15" MECHANICAL ACCESS
FOR ELECT. ,REFRIG. ,AND DRAIN CONNECTIONS

19 7/16 in
 [49.4 cm]

11 1/2 in
 [29.3 cm]

22 1/4 in
 [56.5 cm]

42 1/2 in
 [107.9 cm]

29 3/4 in
 [75.5 cm]
INTERIOR 
HEIGHT

54 1/16 in
 [137.3 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

32 7/8 in
 [83.5 cm]

CL
66 7/8 in

 [169.8 cm]

72 7/8 in
 [185.1 cm]

84 3/4 in
 [215.3 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

3 1/2 in
 [8.9 cm]

23 3/8 in
 [59.4 cm]

28 11/16 in
 [72.8 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

Refrigerated 
Multi-deck Display

Refrigerated 
Multi-deck Display

PFI-R-5

PFI-R-7

S E L F - S E R V I C E  I S L A N D S



Dover Food Retail 
2016 Gees Mill Road Conyers, GA 30013

770-285-3264
www.hillphoenix.com
www.anthonyintl.com


